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50m, Pionirji 10 16.03.2024 / 11:00
Heat 1 of 4
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 91 MASNIK Jakob 2014 SLO ŠEN 8,04 q
2 11 HOMEC Gal 2014 SLO AKGP 8,30 q
3 1 LEVSTEK David 2014 SLO AADS 9,01
4 105 ŽIGON Matija 2014 SLO ŠTA 9,42

50m, Pionirji 10 16.03.2024 / 11:02
Heat 2 of 4
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 59 POGAČAR Anže 2014 SLO MASS 8,78 q
2 77 DRAKSLER Miha 2014 SLO POH 9,18
3 95 KOSJEK VRAČKO Ivan 2014 SLO ŠPELA 9,32
4 40 MUŠOVIĆ Alen 2014 SLO KAŠ 10,76

50m, Pionirji 10 16.03.2024 / 11:04
Heat 3 of 4
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 65 POGAČAR Nejc 2014 SLO MENGE 7,83 q
2 119 INDIHAR Jure 2014 SLO VRH 8,20 q
3 34 BARKOVIČ MALETIČ Matija 2014 SLO BRE 8,88 q
4 18 ŠTEFANE Luka 2014 SLO ASB 8,92

50m, Pionirji 10 16.03.2024 / 11:06
Heat 4 of 4
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 2 OŽEGOVIĆ Teodor 2014 SLO AADS 8,40 q
2 80 PRAVDIČ Patrik 2014 SLO POH 8,46 q
3 46 KROPF Jaka 2014 SLO KLC 8,73 q
4 17 LESJAK Tine 2014 SLO ASB 8,85 q



Prvenstvo Slovenije v dvorani za pionirje in pionirke (P10)
Slovenska Bistrica, Atletska dvorana Slovenska Bistrica, 16.03.2024 RESULTS

Dataservice by Internet-Service: www.laportal.net
Printed at 16.03.2024 11:16:03 with Track and Field 3.1.0.7062 licensed for TIMING Ljubljana Liveboard Page 1 of 1

50m, Pionirji 10 16.03.2024 / 11:00
Qualification
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 65 POGAČAR Nejc 2014 SLO MENGE 7,83 1./III q
2 91 MASNIK Jakob 2014 SLO ŠEN 8,04 1./I q
3 119 INDIHAR Jure 2014 SLO VRH 8,20 2./III q
4 11 HOMEC Gal 2014 SLO AKGP 8,30 2./I q
5 2 OŽEGOVIĆ Teodor 2014 SLO AADS 8,40 1./IV q
6 80 PRAVDIČ Patrik 2014 SLO POH 8,46 2./IV q
7 46 KROPF Jaka 2014 SLO KLC 8,73 3./IV q
8 59 POGAČAR Anže 2014 SLO MASS 8,78 1./II q
9 17 LESJAK Tine 2014 SLO ASB 8,85 4./IV q

10 34 BARKOVIČ MALETIČ Matija 2014 SLO BRE 8,88 3./III q
11 18 ŠTEFANE Luka 2014 SLO ASB 8,92 4./III
12 1 LEVSTEK David 2014 SLO AADS 9,01 3./I
13 77 DRAKSLER Miha 2014 SLO POH 9,18 2./II
14 95 KOSJEK VRAČKO Ivan 2014 SLO ŠPELA 9,32 3./II
15 105 ŽIGON Matija 2014 SLO ŠTA 9,42 4./I
16 40 MUŠOVIĆ Alen 2014 SLO KAŠ 10,76 4./II
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50m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 11:08
Heat 1 of 7
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 122 GORIŠEK ULAGA Hana 2014 SLO ŽALEC 8,67 q
2 48 BERLAK KOŠTOMAJ Nika Ulla 2014 SLO KLC 8,68 q
3 61 NAPOTNIK Gaja 2014 SLO MASS 8,69 q
4 4 PISIČ Lara 2014 SLO AADS 8,89 (.882)

5 102 ŠABIĆ Sara 2014 SLO ŠPELA 9,21

50m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 11:10
Heat 2 of 7
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 74 LAZNIK Larisa 2014 SLO PMB 8,47 q
2 36 BOBEK Manca 2014 SLO GO 8,51 q
3 22 TUČIČ Sara 2014 SLO ASB 8,57 q
4 81 BRAČKO Lili 2014 SLO POH 8,96
5 44 RATEJ Alja 2014 SLO KAŠ 9,39 (.382)

50m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 11:12
Heat 3 of 7
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 9 VIZGIRDA Valentina Kim 2014 SLO AADS 8,39 q
2 121 OBLAK Nadja 2014 SLO VRH 8,50 q
3 107 SLIVNIK Zala 2014 SLO ŠTA 9,01
4 103 ŽIČKAR Živa 2014 SLO ŠPELA 9,13
5 19 ILIJEVEC Ana 2014 SLO ASB 9,45

50m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 11:14
Heat 4 of 7
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 53 MORDEJ Lana 2014 SLO KP 9,00
2 85 KOVŠE Iza 2014 SLO SLG 9,39 (.385)

3 43 MATAVŽ JERIČ Taja 2014 SLO KAŠ 9,59
4 110 DOLINAR Katarina 2014 SLO TRK 9,75
5 21 STRMŠEK Pia 2014 SLO ASB 10,13

50m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 11:16
Heat 5 of 7
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 115 POTREBUJEŠ Mary 2014 SLO VIP 8,71
2 113 SAJOVIC Tinkara 2014 SLO TRK 8,79
3 62 OSMANI Mina 2014 SLO MASS 8,89 (.887)

4 50 MARKOVIČ Manca 2014 SLO KLC 9,32
5 41 GLOBOVNIK Eva 2014 SLO KAŠ 11,10

50m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 11:18
Heat 6 of 7
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 106 MLAKAR Niky Blessing 2014 SLO ŠTA 8,13 q
2 60 KOFJAČ Hana 2014 SLO MASS 8,87
3 49 BESEDNJAK Lija 2014 SLO KLC 9,37
4 45 SOVIČ Ema 2014 SLO KAŠ 10,46
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50m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 11:20
Heat 7 of 7
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 12 JUSTIN Leja 2014 SLO AKR 8,32 q
2 37 ČERNE Hana 2014 SLO GO 8,91
3 101 REMIC Glorija 2014 SLO ŠPELA 8,95
4 42 LEVA Kim 2014 SLO KAŠ 8,97
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50m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 11:08
Qualification
10 fastest (q) advance to AB-Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 106 MLAKAR Niky Blessing 2014 SLO ŠTA 8,13 1./VI q
2 12 JUSTIN Leja 2014 SLO AKR 8,32 1./VII q
3 9 VIZGIRDA Valentina Kim 2014 SLO AADS 8,39 1./III q
4 74 LAZNIK Larisa 2014 SLO PMB 8,47 1./II q
5 121 OBLAK Nadja 2014 SLO VRH 8,50 2./III q
6 36 BOBEK Manca 2014 SLO GO 8,51 2./II q
7 22 TUČIČ Sara 2014 SLO ASB 8,57 3./II q
8 122 GORIŠEK ULAGA Hana 2014 SLO ŽALEC 8,67 1./I q
9 48 BERLAK KOŠTOMAJ Nika Ulla 2014 SLO KLC 8,68 2./I q

10 61 NAPOTNIK Gaja 2014 SLO MASS 8,69 3./I q
11 115 POTREBUJEŠ Mary 2014 SLO VIP 8,71 1./V
12 113 SAJOVIC Tinkara 2014 SLO TRK 8,79 2./V
13 60 KOFJAČ Hana 2014 SLO MASS 8,87 2./VI
14 4 PISIČ Lara 2014 SLO AADS 8,89 (.882) 4./I
15 62 OSMANI Mina 2014 SLO MASS 8,89 (.887) 3./V
16 37 ČERNE Hana 2014 SLO GO 8,91 2./VII
17 101 REMIC Glorija 2014 SLO ŠPELA 8,95 3./VII
18 81 BRAČKO Lili 2014 SLO POH 8,96 4./II
19 42 LEVA Kim 2014 SLO KAŠ 8,97 4./VII
20 53 MORDEJ Lana 2014 SLO KP 9,00 1./IV
21 107 SLIVNIK Zala 2014 SLO ŠTA 9,01 3./III
22 103 ŽIČKAR Živa 2014 SLO ŠPELA 9,13 4./III
23 102 ŠABIĆ Sara 2014 SLO ŠPELA 9,21 5./I
24 50 MARKOVIČ Manca 2014 SLO KLC 9,32 4./V
25 49 BESEDNJAK Lija 2014 SLO KLC 9,37 3./VI
26 44 RATEJ Alja 2014 SLO KAŠ 9,39 (.382) 5./II
27 85 KOVŠE Iza 2014 SLO SLG 9,39 (.385) 2./IV
28 19 ILIJEVEC Ana 2014 SLO ASB 9,45 5./III
29 43 MATAVŽ JERIČ Taja 2014 SLO KAŠ 9,59 3./IV
30 110 DOLINAR Katarina 2014 SLO TRK 9,75 4./IV
31 21 STRMŠEK Pia 2014 SLO ASB 10,13 5./IV
32 45 SOVIČ Ema 2014 SLO KAŠ 10,46 4./VI
33 41 GLOBOVNIK Eva 2014 SLO KAŠ 11,10 5./V
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50m, Pionirji 10 16.03.2024 / 12:12
A Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 65 POGAČAR Nejc 2014 SLO MENGE 7,78
2 91 MASNIK Jakob 2014 SLO ŠEN 7,89
3 119 INDIHAR Jure 2014 SLO VRH 8,08
4 11 HOMEC Gal 2014 SLO AKGP 8,20
5 2 OŽEGOVIĆ Teodor 2014 SLO AADS 8,52

50m, Pionirji 10 16.03.2024 / 12:10
B Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 80 PRAVDIČ Patrik 2014 SLO POH 7,87
2 17 LESJAK Tine 2014 SLO ASB 8,73 (.721)

3 34 BARKOVIČ MALETIČ Matija 2014 SLO BRE 8,73 (.725)

4 59 POGAČAR Anže 2014 SLO MASS 8,81
5 46 KROPF Jaka 2014 SLO KLC 9,15
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50m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 12:16
A Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 106 MLAKAR Niky Blessing 2014 SLO ŠTA 8,11
2 12 JUSTIN Leja 2014 SLO AKR 8,19
3 74 LAZNIK Larisa 2014 SLO PMB 8,43
4 9 VIZGIRDA Valentina Kim 2014 SLO AADS 8,50
5 121 OBLAK Nadja 2014 SLO VRH 8,52

50m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 12:14
B Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 36 BOBEK Manca 2014 SLO GO 8,20
2 22 TUČIČ Sara 2014 SLO ASB 8,42
3 122 GORIŠEK ULAGA Hana 2014 SLO ŽALEC 8,54
4 48 BERLAK KOŠTOMAJ Nika Ulla 2014 SLO KLC 8,58
5 61 NAPOTNIK Gaja 2014 SLO MASS 8,61
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200m, Pionirji 10 16.03.2024 / 12:35
Final 1 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 69 KOGAL Izak 2014 SLO PMB 36,12
2 63 BROJAN Jakob 2014 SLO MENGE 37,23
3 28 MRAKIČ Matevž 2014 SLO BOV 37,91
4 25 VIDEC Ožbej 2014 SLO ATDS 42,39
5 29 REPIČ Urban 2014 SLO BOV 46,41

200m, Pionirji 10 16.03.2024 / 12:37
Final 2 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 56 BOŠNJAK Sebastian 2014 SLO MASS 35,63
2 24 KRAMARŠEK Tilen 2014 SLO ATDS 36,65
3 78 GRAGER Maks 2014 SLO POH 36,88
4 30 VONČINA Tevž 2014 SLO BOV 40,17

79 KAMPUŠ Oliver 2014 SLO POH DNS

200m, Pionirji 10 16.03.2024 / 12:39
Final 3 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 58 HRIBAR Jure 2014 SLO MASS 34,63
2 47 ŠTOR Ambrož 2014 SLO KLC 36,07
3 35 BILKAN Damir 2014 SLO GO 36,26
4 97 SAJE Demian Dominik 2014 SLO ŠPELA 36,27
5 83 MIRKAC Adam 2014 SLO SLG 37,10
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200m, Pionirji 10 16.03.2024 / 12:35
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 58 HRIBAR Jure 2014 SLO MASS 34,63 1./III
2 56 BOŠNJAK Sebastian 2014 SLO MASS 35,63 1./II
3 47 ŠTOR Ambrož 2014 SLO KLC 36,07 2./III
4 69 KOGAL Izak 2014 SLO PMB 36,12 1./I
5 35 BILKAN Damir 2014 SLO GO 36,26 3./III
6 97 SAJE Demian Dominik 2014 SLO ŠPELA 36,27 4./III
7 24 KRAMARŠEK Tilen 2014 SLO ATDS 36,65 2./II
8 78 GRAGER Maks 2014 SLO POH 36,88 3./II
9 83 MIRKAC Adam 2014 SLO SLG 37,10 5./III

10 63 BROJAN Jakob 2014 SLO MENGE 37,23 2./I
11 28 MRAKIČ Matevž 2014 SLO BOV 37,91 3./I
12 30 VONČINA Tevž 2014 SLO BOV 40,17 4./II
13 25 VIDEC Ožbej 2014 SLO ATDS 42,39 4./I
14 29 REPIČ Urban 2014 SLO BOV 46,41 5./I

79 KAMPUŠ Oliver 2014 SLO POH DNS -/II
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200m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 12:41
Final 1 of 5

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 52 GRŽENTIĆ Tija 2014 SLO KP 36,82
2 66 BORŠTNAR Neža 2014 SLO MENGE 37,45
3 27 KRUMPAK Zara 2014 SLO ATDS 38,45
4 104 ŽNIDARŠIČ Tia 2014 SLO ŠPELA 39,49
5 111 JESENOVEC Zala 2014 SLO TRK 40,72
6 51 ČUKAJNE Vesna 2014 SLO KP 41,70

200m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 12:43
Final 2 of 5

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 54 ŠTURMAN Tinkara 2014 SLO KP 37,37
2 120 LEBEN Mija 2014 SLO VRH 37,48
3 13 PETRAČ Zarja 2014 SLO AKR 38,66
4 32 MLEKUŽ Nisija 2014 SLO BOV 40,20

5 QUERRIOUX Mila 2014 SLO AADS DNS

200m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 12:45
Final 3 of 5

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 92 GOJKOVIĆ GRUBAR Medeja 2014 SLO ŠEN 35,17
2 99 BIVIC Eva 2014 SLO ŠPELA 36,70
3 114 HRISTOV Valentina 2014 SLO VIP 40,34
4 72 JAKHEL Zarja 2014 SLO PMB 40,74

118 KOSTANJŠEK Lili 2014 SLO VIVA DNS

200m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 12:47
Final 4 of 5

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 87 MARKOVIČ Inga 2014 SLO SLG 37,71
2 73 KRŽAN Katrina 2014 SLO PMB 38,43
3 82 GEC Nina 2014 SLO POH 38,55 (.543)

4 75 PERBIL Mia 2014 SLO PMB 38,89
5 26 KRIVEC Ula 2014 SLO ATDS 39,24

200m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 12:49
Final 5 of 5

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 6 ŠOŠTARIČ Nika 2014 SLO AADS 36,44
2 33 OSTAN Uršula Ema 2014 SLO BOV 38,01
3 39 PODGORNIK Tia 2014 SLO GO 38,55 (.546)

4 88 PANTNER Ema 2014 SLO SLG 39,40
5 3 OLUJIĆ Lola 2014 SLO AADS 39,76
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200m, Pionirke 10 16.03.2024 / 12:41
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 92 GOJKOVIĆ GRUBAR Medeja 2014 SLO ŠEN 35,17 1./III
2 6 ŠOŠTARIČ Nika 2014 SLO AADS 36,44 1./V
3 99 BIVIC Eva 2014 SLO ŠPELA 36,70 2./III
4 52 GRŽENTIĆ Tija 2014 SLO KP 36,82 1./I
5 54 ŠTURMAN Tinkara 2014 SLO KP 37,37 1./II
6 66 BORŠTNAR Neža 2014 SLO MENGE 37,45 2./I
7 120 LEBEN Mija 2014 SLO VRH 37,48 2./II
8 87 MARKOVIČ Inga 2014 SLO SLG 37,71 1./IV
9 33 OSTAN Uršula Ema 2014 SLO BOV 38,01 2./V

10 73 KRŽAN Katrina 2014 SLO PMB 38,43 2./IV
11 27 KRUMPAK Zara 2014 SLO ATDS 38,45 3./I
12 82 GEC Nina 2014 SLO POH 38,55 (.543) 3./IV
13 39 PODGORNIK Tia 2014 SLO GO 38,55 (.546) 3./V
14 13 PETRAČ Zarja 2014 SLO AKR 38,66 3./II
15 75 PERBIL Mia 2014 SLO PMB 38,89 4./IV
16 26 KRIVEC Ula 2014 SLO ATDS 39,24 5./IV
17 88 PANTNER Ema 2014 SLO SLG 39,40 4./V
18 104 ŽNIDARŠIČ Tia 2014 SLO ŠPELA 39,49 4./I
19 3 OLUJIĆ Lola 2014 SLO AADS 39,76 5./V
20 32 MLEKUŽ Nisija 2014 SLO BOV 40,20 4./II
21 114 HRISTOV Valentina 2014 SLO VIP 40,34 3./III
22 111 JESENOVEC Zala 2014 SLO TRK 40,72 5./I
23 72 JAKHEL Zarja 2014 SLO PMB 40,74 4./III
24 51 ČUKAJNE Vesna 2014 SLO KP 41,70 6./I

5 QUERRIOUX Mila 2014 SLO AADS DNS -/II
118 KOSTANJŠEK Lili 2014 SLO VIVA DNS -/III
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6x40m, Pionirji U12 16.03.2024 / 13:25
Final 1 of 2

Rank Name NOC Club Result

1 MENGE 1 SLO MENGE 57,55
1: 64, HAUPTMAN Leon (2014) 2: 67, KOROŠEC Neli (2014)
3: 63, BROJAN Jakob (2014) 4: 68, REJC Katarina (2014)
5: 66, BORŠTNAR Neža (2014) 6: 65, POGAČAR Nejc (2014)

2 ASB 1 SLO ASB 1:02,91
1: 16, KOREN Vid (2014) 2: 17, LESJAK Tine (2014)
3: 19, ILIJEVEC Ana (2014) 4: 21, STRMŠEK Pia (2014)
5: 22, TUČIČ Sara (2014) 6: 18, ŠTEFANE Luka (2014)

6x40m, Pionirji U12 16.03.2024 / 13:28
Final 2 of 2

Rank Name NOC Club Result

1 ŠPELA 1 SLO ŠPELA 57,79
1: 97, SAJE Demian Dominik (2014) 2: 100, MARĐETKO Maxime (2014)
3: 96, MAHNIČ Luka (2014) 4: 99, BIVIC Eva (2014)
5: 101, REMIC Glorija (2014) 6: 98, ŠPORAR Žan (2014)

2 MASS 1 SLO MASS 59,04
1: 57, ČRNIGOJ Lucijan (2014) 2: 61, NAPOTNIK Gaja (2014)
3: 62, OSMANI Mina (2014) 4: 60, KOFJAČ Hana (2014)
5: 56, BOŠNJAK Sebastian (2014) 6: 58, HRIBAR Jure (2014)

3 BOV 1 SLO BOV 1:04,17
1: 33, OSTAN Uršula Ema (2014) 2: 32, MLEKUŽ Nisija (2014)
3: 31, KLAVORA Viktorija (2014) 4: 30, VONČINA Tevž (2014)
5: 29, REPIČ Urban (2014) 6: 28, MRAKIČ Matevž (2014)
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6x40m, Pionirji U12 16.03.2024 / 13:25
Final

Rank Name NOC Club Result

1 MENGE 1 SLO MENGE 57,55 1./I
1: 64, HAUPTMAN Leon (2014) 2: 67, KOROŠEC Neli (2014)
3: 63, BROJAN Jakob (2014) 4: 68, REJC Katarina (2014)
5: 66, BORŠTNAR Neža (2014) 6: 65, POGAČAR Nejc (2014)

2 ŠPELA 1 SLO ŠPELA 57,79 1./II
1: 97, SAJE Demian Dominik (2014) 2: 100, MARĐETKO Maxime (2014)
3: 96, MAHNIČ Luka (2014) 4: 99, BIVIC Eva (2014)
5: 101, REMIC Glorija (2014) 6: 98, ŠPORAR Žan (2014)

3 MASS 1 SLO MASS 59,04 2./II
1: 57, ČRNIGOJ Lucijan (2014) 2: 61, NAPOTNIK Gaja (2014)
3: 62, OSMANI Mina (2014) 4: 60, KOFJAČ Hana (2014)
5: 56, BOŠNJAK Sebastian (2014) 6: 58, HRIBAR Jure (2014)

4 ASB 1 SLO ASB 1:02,91 2./I
1: 16, KOREN Vid (2014) 2: 17, LESJAK Tine (2014)
3: 19, ILIJEVEC Ana (2014) 4: 21, STRMŠEK Pia (2014)
5: 22, TUČIČ Sara (2014) 6: 18, ŠTEFANE Luka (2014)

5 BOV 1 SLO BOV 1:04,17 3./II
1: 33, OSTAN Uršula Ema (2014) 2: 32, MLEKUŽ Nisija (2014)
3: 31, KLAVORA Viktorija (2014) 4: 30, VONČINA Tevž (2014)
5: 29, REPIČ Urban (2014) 6: 28, MRAKIČ Matevž (2014)
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Daljina (cona), Pionirji 10
Final 16.03.2024 / 14:10

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 116 BOŽIČNIK BUČAR Martin 2014 SLO VIVA 3,93 SB
3,68 x 3,89 3,79 3,63 3,93

2 84 VAJS Anže 2014 SLO SLG 3,92 SB
3,73 3,87 3,92 3,62 3,52 3,67

3 16 KOREN Vid 2014 SLO ASB 3,90
3,86 3,90 3,77 3,75 3,58 3,53

4 96 MAHNIČ Luka 2014 SLO ŠPELA 3,75 SB
3,59 3,67 3,58 3,65 3,75 3,73

5 98 ŠPORAR Žan 2014 SLO ŠPELA 3,65 SB
3,65 3,51 3,59 x 3,49 3,59

6 117 FERK Vito 2014 SLO VIVA 3,59
3,42 3,10 3,59 3,40 3,18 3,38

7 108 KOZELJ ZUPAN Gaber 2014 SLO TRK 3,49
3,36 3,49 3,30 2,98 3,15 3,34

8 55 PIELICK Vid 2014 SLO KRO 2,88 SB
x 2,40 x 2,88 x x

15 BRAUČIČ Miha 2014 SLO ASB DNS
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Daljina (cona), Pionirke 10
Final 16.03.2024 / 15:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 112 KERN Ela 2014 SLO TRK 3,81
3,67 3,56 3,65 3,63 3,75 3,81

2 14 SOKLIČ Liza 2014 SLO AKR 3,77
3,60 3,45 x 3,62 3,63 3,77

3 8 VEŠLIGAJ Ema 2014 SLO AADS 3,65 SB
3,08 3,53 3,54 3,57 3,65 x

4 38 NOVAK Nina 2014 SLO GO 3,63
3,43 3,63 3,41 3,09 3,38 3,49

5 67 KOROŠEC Neli 2014 SLO MENGE 3,57
3,29 3,37 3,40 3,42 3,50 3,57

6 100 MARĐETKO Maxime 2014 SLO ŠPELA 3,44 SB
3,40 3,13 3,37 3,26 3,44 3,42

7 93 KUŠLJAN Taja 2014 SLO ŠEN 3,44 SB
3,44 3,38 3,30 3,23 3,40 x

8 70 AUDIČ BADOVINAC Vanja 2014 SLO PMB 3,31 SB
x 3,23 3,31 x 3,28 3,28

9 186 MULEC Tinka 2014 SLO PMB 3,31
3,19 3,31 3,16

10 89 PRITRŽNIK Lora 2014 SLO SLG 3,27
3,27 3,11 3,07

11 109 COF Ana 2014 SLO TRK 3,20
3,13 3,20 3,02

12 94 MOŽINA Neža 2014 SLO ŠL 3,20
3,20 2,99 2,91

13 7 ŠURK Maja 2014 SLO AADS 3,19
3,19 3,11 3,09

14 31 KLAVORA Viktorija 2014 SLO BOV 3,17
3,17 2,89 3,15

15 76 VALADŽIJA Lea 2014 SLO PMB 2,98
2,98 2,73 x

16 90 RAJ Inga Antonija 2014 SLO SLG 2,89
2,85 x 2,89

17 23 ZAGORANSKI Maja 2014 SLO ASB 2,88 SB
2,88 x 2,81

18 71 AUGUSTINOVIČ Maša 2014 SLO PMB 2,88
2,88 2,52 2,66

19 86 LAKIĆ Sara 2014 SLO SLG 2,68 SB
2,65 2,68 2,59

10 VUKOJEVIĆ Zarja 2014 SLO AADS DNS
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